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LNG demand to double by 2030 

Growing share of LNG in overall gas production  
           

0	  

250	  

500	  

20
08
	  

20
10
	  

20
12
	  

20
14
	  

20
16
	  

20
18
	  

20
20
	  

20
22
	  

20
24
	  

20
26
	  

20
28
	  

20
30
	  

Asia	  

Europe	  15%	  

2030	  
LNG	  

10%	  

2013	  
LNG	  

LNG demand growth driven by Asia 
Mt/y             

~500 Mt 

~230 Mt 



Robust LNG fundamentals 

¤  Demand	  to	  double	  by	  2030,	  
most	  of	  new	  supply	  not	  yet	  sanc?oned	  

¤  New	  projects	  require	  a@rac?ve	  LNG	  prices	  

¤  TOTAL	  well	  posi?oned	  	  
•  Projects	  already	  sancEoned	  with	  favorable	  price	  

formulas	  
•  Low	  breakeven	  projects	  
•  Integrated	  along	  the	  LNG	  chain	  with	  strong	  

trading	  posiEon	  
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LNG projects competitiveness 
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Major industry effort to address market growth 

Yamal LNG 

  Producing Countries 
  Post-FID Countries 
  Pre-FID Countries  Pre-FID LNG Plants 

 Existing LNG plants 
 Post-FID LNG Plants 
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TOTAL strengthening its position 

¤  Key	  strength	  for	  TOTAL,	  a	  Balanced	  
posiEon	  across	  the	  LNG	  value	  chain	  

¤  Development	  of	  our	  upstream	  posiEon,	  
9.6	  Mt	  /	  year	  in	  construcEon	  

¤  Expansion	  of	  our	  downstream	  porZolio	  
	  Sales	  volumes	  in	  2015	  almost	  doubled	  by	  
	  2020	  

 
 

*	  EsEmates	  based	  on	  public	  data.	  LNG	  from	  third	  parEes	  and	  from	  equity	  producEon	  

Angola	  LNG	  (13,6	  %)	  TOTAL	  

Source	  :	  Total	  
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